Birmingham Nursery
Schools Information



Bloomsbury Nursery School (Central)

www.bloomsburynurseryschool.co.uk

l] _ Bloomsbury
™ Nursery Schoo

Headteacher: Sally Davies
s.davies@bloomsbury.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Tamar Cohen
T.cohen@bloomsbury.bham.sch.uk

100 — 150 children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds

Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Areas of expertise and interest

e Outdoor provision

Working with families

Inclusive Practice

Multi Agency work

Forest School

Creativity
Children’s rights

Research projects



http://www.bloomsburynurseryschool.co.uk/
mailto:s.davies@bloomsbury.bham.sch.uk
mailto:T.cohen@bloomsbury.bham.sch.uk

Castle Vale Nursery School (North)

www.castlevalenursery.co.uk

Castle Yale

Mursery ichool

Headteacher: Sally Leese
sleese@castlevalenursery.co.uk

Christina Meakin:
cmeakin@castlevalenursery.co.uk

More than 150 children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds

Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Areas of expertise and interest
e Qutdoor provision

e Working with families

e Children’s Rights

* Inclusive Practice

* Forest School

* Creativity

e Multi Agency work

* Research projects



http://www.castlevalenursery.co.uk/
mailto:sleese@castlevalenursery.co.uk
mailto:cmeakin@castlevalenursery.co.uk

Featherstone Nursery School (North)

http://www.osbornenurseryschool.co.uk

eatherstone
Nursery School

Headteacher: Sharon Eeles
s.eeles@osbornen.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Jacqueline Fortey
j.fortey@feathern.bham.sch.uk

100 — 150 children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds

Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Areas of expertise and interest

e Outdoor provision

Working with families

Inclusive Practice

Multi Agency work

Personal, Social and Emotional Development

Learning Environments



http://www.osbornenurseryschool.co.uk/
mailto:s.eeles@osbornen.bham.sch.uk
mailto:j.fortey@feathern.bham.sch.uk

Goodway Nursery School (North)

\ Goodway

Nursery School

‘

https://www.goodwayn.bham.sch.uk/

Headteacher: Sally Davies Areas of expertise and interest
s.davies@goodwayn.bham.sch.uk

Outdoor provision
Mentor: S Edwards
s.edwards@goodwayn.bham.sch.uk

100 — 150 children
3-4 year olds

Working with families

Inclusive Practice

Creativity
Children’s Rights

2 year olds

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities



mailto:s.davies@goodwayn.bham.sch.uk
mailto:s.Edwards@goodwayn.bham.sch.uk

Highters Heath Nursery School (South)

https://www.hightersheathnursery.org.uk

Headteacher: Elinor Warner
e.warner@hiheathn.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Chantel Needle
c.mclean@hiheathn.bham.sch.uk

50 — 100children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds

Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Highters

Areas of expertise and interest

Forest School

Inclusive Practice

Multi Agency work

Small school



https://www.hightersheathnursery.org.uk/
mailto:e.warner@hiheathn.bham.sch.uk
mailto:c.mclean@hiheathn.bham.sch.uk

Highfield Nursery School (East)

Highfield Nursery School - Home (hifieldn.bham.sch.uk)
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Nursery School

Headteacher: Sharon Lewis
s.lewis@hifieldn.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Lauren Coates:
|.coates@hifieldn.bham.sch.uk

100 — 150 children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds

Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Strengths and areas of interest

e Qutdoor provision

Working with families
Children’s Rights

Inclusive Practice

Multi Agency work

Creativity



https://www.hifieldn.bham.sch.uk/
mailto:s.lewis@hifieldn.bham.sch.uk
mailto:l.coates@hifieldn.bham.sch.uk

Kings Norton Nursery School (South) W Kngaorton

MNursery School

https://www.kingsnortonnurseryschool.org.uk/

Headteacher: Nicola Pinnegar Areas of expertise and interest
n.pinnegar@kingsnorton-nursery.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Jayne Brookes j.brookes@kingsnorton-
nursery.bham.sch.uk

e Outdoor provision

* Working with families
* Children’s Rights

* |nclusive Practice

100 — 150 children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds * Forest School

Children with English as an Additional Language * Creativity

Children with Special Educational Needs and * Multi Agency work

Disabilities



mailto:n.pinnegar@kingsnorton-nursery.bham.sch.uk
mailto:j.brookes@kingsnorton-nursery.bham.sch.uk

Lillian de Lissa Nursery School (Central)

https://lilliandelissa.sch.life
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Headteacher: Michelle Slymn
m.slymn@Idelissa.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Sally Appadu
s.appadu@Ildelissa.bham.sch.uk

50 — 10 children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds

Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Areas of expertise and interest

Creativity

Research projects

Artist in Residence
Children’s Rights

Inclusive Practice



https://lilliandelissa.sch.life/
mailto:m.slymn@ldelissa.bham.sch.uk
mailto:s.appadu@ldelissa.bham.sch.uk

Marsh Hill Nursery School (North)

www.marshiln.bham.sch.uk

Headteacher: Helen Masaun

h.masaun@marshiln.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Jenny Barker

j.baker@marshiln.bham.sch.uk

100 — 150 children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds

Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Areas of expertise and interest

* Working with families

* Inclusive Practice

* Multi Agency work

* Forest School

e Children’s rights

e Qutdoor provision
 Artist in Residence Clay

e Currently we have one Early Years Trainee Teacher. It
would be an opportunity for students to compare their
trainin% The University of Wolverhampton would be
happy for them to have access to training opportunities
and attend these at University of Wolverhampton Walsall
Campus as they are extended to all my staff.



http://www.marshiln.bham.sch.uk/
mailto:h.masaun@marshiln.bham.sch.uk
mailto:j.baker@marshiln.bham.sch.uk

Osborne Nursery School (North)

http://www.osbornenurseryschool.co.uk
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Headteacher: Sharon Eeles
s.eeles@osbornen.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Elizabeth Jones
e.jones@osboren.bham.sch.uk

100 — 150 children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds

Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Areas of expertise and interest

Outdoor provision

Working with families

Inclusive Practice

Multi Agency work

Personal, Social and Emotional Development

Learning Environments



http://www.osbornenurseryschool.co.uk/
mailto:s.eeles@osbornen.bham.sch.uk
mailto:e.jones@osboren.bham.sch.uk

Perry Beeches Nursery School (North) S
https://perrybeeches.sch.life aﬁ’fmmu";

Headteacher: Helen Masaun

h.masaun@marshiln.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Alison Champness

j.baker@marshiln.bham.sch.uk

50 -100 children
3-4 year olds
Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Areas of expertise and interest

* Working with families

Inclusive Practice

Multi Agency work

Forest School
Children’s rights

Outdoor provision

Creativity Artist in Residence Clay



mailto:h.masaun@marshiln.bham.sch.uk
mailto:j.baker@marshiln.bham.sch.uk

Shenley Fields Daycare and Nursery School (South)

https://shenleyfields.sch.life

Headteacher David Aldworth
d.aldworth@shnlyfld.bham.sch.uk

Mentor Louise Shepherd
|.shepherd@shnlyfld.bham.sch.uk

100 - 150 children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds

Under 2s

Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Areas of expertise and interest

e QOutdoor provision

* Working with families
* Children’s Rights

* Inclusive Practice

* Forest School

* Creativity

e Multi Agency work

Research projects
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Daycare and ' Mursery School



https://shenleyfields.sch.life/
mailto:d.aldworth@shnlyfld.bham.sch.uk
mailto:l.shepherd@shnlyfld.bham.sch.uk

Selly Oak Nursery School (South)

www.sellyoak-nur.oham.sch.uk

Q

Headteacher: Yvonne James

v.james@sellyoak-nur.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Laura Foster
|.foster@sellyoaknur.bham.sch.uk

50— 100 children
3-4 year olds
Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Areas of expertise and interest

Outdoor provision

Working with families

Inclusive Practice

Forest School
Children’s Rights



http://www.sellyoak-nur.bham.sch.uk/
mailto:y.james@sellyoak-nur.bham.sch.uk
mailto:l.foster@sellyoaknur.bham.sch.uk

Washwood Heath Nursery School (East)

www.washwoodheathnursery.co.uk/

Headteacher: Dr Valerie Daniel
v.daniel@washwdhn.bham.sch.uk

Mentor: Jatinder Kaur
i.kaur@washwdhn.bham.sch.uk

100 — 150 children

3-4 year olds

2 year olds

Children with English as an Additional Language

Children with Special Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Areas of expertise and interest

e Working with families

Inclusive Practice

Multi Agency work

Forest School
Children’s rights

Creativity



mailto:v.daniel@washwdhn.bham.sch.uk
mailto:j.kaur@washwdhn.bham.sch.uk

Hosting “Tour and Talk’

School and District of the city Maximum Number of
students per visit

Bloomsbury (Ladywood) 10 Linked with Goodway,
Castle Vale (Erdington) 10

Highfield (Hodge Hill) 4 Federated with Shenley
Goodway (Perry Barr) 8 Linked with Bloomsbury
Featherstone (Erdington) 6 Linked with Osborne
Highters Heath (SellyOak) 4

Kings Norton (Northfield) 6

Lillian de Lissa (Edgbaston) 4

Osborne (Erdington) 6 Linked with Featherstone
Shenley Fields (Edgbaston) 6 Federated with Highfield
Selly Oak (Selly Oak) 4

Marsh Hill (Erdington) 8 Linked with Perry Beeches
Perry Beeches (Perry Barr) 5 Linked with Marsh Hill
Washwood Heath (Hodge Hill) 6



